MUROMACHI  KIKAI  CO., LTD.
The Animal Marker was developed for easy, long lasting identification of laboratory animals.
It is intended for use on the fur, not on the skin.
(black animals excluded)
Main Features
* Nontoxic and devoid of any hazardous materials
* A single marker can be used to mark 300-500 rats (depending upon animal size and/or applied area)
* Once applied, colors remain for 6-12 weeks.

New Item! Animal Marker Black
01 September, 2015
Ordering Information
<Standard Tip>
<Fine Tip>
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model № Color
FG2000B Blue
FG2000G Green
FG2000R Red
FG2000Y Yellow
FG2000D Orange
FG2000K Black
Capacity 15 ml
Tip Size 15 x 10 x 10 mm
Minimum Order Quantity 2 ea (same color)/pack
Model № Color